
ATASCOCITA H.S. BASEBALL
Schedule 2023-24

DAY DATE OPPONENT VAR JV SOPH
Fri Jan 19 First day for after school practice

SCRIMMAGE
Sat Feb 3 Deer Park A 11:00 H 1:30 H 11:00
Mon Feb 5 Klein Cain A 4:30 H 6:30 H 4:30
Fri Feb 9 Barbers Hill H 4:30 A 6:30 A 4:00
Mon Feb 12 Kingwood Park A 4:00 H 7:00 H 4:00
Fri Feb 16 Willis H 5:00
Sat Feb 17 Willis (Sub-Varsity) H 1:00 H 11:00

NON DISTRICT GAMES
Thurs-Sat Feb 22-24 Humble ISD Tournament TBA
Thurs-Sat Feb 22-24 Barbers Hill JV Tournament TBA
Thurs-Sat Feb 22-24 Crosby Soph. Tournament TBA
Tuesday Feb 27 Klein Oak A 7:00 H 7:00 H 4:30
Thurs-Sat Feb/Mar 29-2 Klein ISD Tournament TBA
Thurs-Sat. Feb/Mar 29-2 Humble ISD JV Tournament TBA
Thurs-Sat. Feb/Mar 29-2 Humble ISD Soph Tournament TBA
Thurs-Sat. Mar 7-9 Gary Harrington Battle by the Bay Tournament TBA
Thurs-Sat. Mar 7-9 Katy ISD JV Tournament TBA
Thurs-Sat. Mar 7-9 Kingwood Soph Tournament TBA

DISTRICT GAMES
Tuesday Mar 12 Kingwood A 7:00 H 7:00 H 4:30
Friday Mar 15 Kingwood (First Responder Night) H 7:00 A 7:00 A 4:30
Saturday Mar 16 Huntsville A Noon
Monday Mar 18 Westbrook A 5:30
Tuesday Mar 19 Westbrook (Soph. @ Pearland Dawson) H 7:00 A 4:30
Friday Mar 22 Westbrook (Soph. Pearland Dawson) A 7:00 H 7:00 H 4:30
Saturday Mar 23 Magnolia West (Little League Day) H 2:00 A 2:30 A Noon
Tuesday Mar 26 Beaumont United H 7:00 A 7:00 Open
Thursday Mar 28 Beaumont United A 7:00 H 7:00 Open
Tuesday April 2 Humble A 7:00 H 7:00 H 4:30
Friday April 5 Humble (Teacher Appreciation Night) H 7:00 A 7:00 A 4:30
Saturday April 6 Cy Ranch A 1:00 H 2:30 H Noon
Tuesday April 9 CE King H 7:00 A 7:00 A 4:30

Friday April 12 CE King A 7:00 H 7:00 H 4:30

Tuesday April 16 North Shore A 7:00 H 7:00 H 4:30
Friday April 19 North Shore (Salute to Service Night) H 7:00 A 7:00 A 4:30
Tuesday April 23 Summer Creek H 7:00 A 7:00 A 4:30
Friday April 26 Summer Creek A 7:00 H 7:00 H 4:30
Tues April 30 District certification deadline, all conferences
Sat May 4 Bi-district deadline, all conferences
Sat May 11 Area deadline
Sat May 18 Regional quarterfinal deadline
Sat May 25 Regional semi-final deadline
Sat June 1 Regional playoff deadline

Wed-Sat June 5-8 State Tournament

A – Away H – Home
Head Coach: Jeremy ONeill Office # 281-641-7633

Email: Jeremy.oneill@humbleisd.net
Assistant Coaches: Assistant Coaches: Thomas Melvin, Zachary Woods, Quan Shorts
Athletic Trainers: Cynthia Troncoso, Lindsey Porter, Ben Lariviere
Principal: Will Falker
Athletic Directors: Carlesa Dixon, Eric Matthews, Jana Williams
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